Position Other Positions Held

Director - Finance

Assistant Finance Director
Interim Asst. Finance Director
Payroll Specialist - 1511
Finance Clerk - 1511

Finance Clerk - 1511

Pt Accountant - 1511

Pt Accountant - 1511

Finance Assistant

Finance Assistant

City

Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount
Paramount

Paramount

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$140,335
$102,085
$86,484
$54,873
$53,574
$53,340
$37,057
$23,222
$21,247
$1,929

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,818
$17,446
$30,294
$18,132
$26,328
$27,200
$0
$223
$0

$0



