Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Finance		Paramount	Finance	\$140,335	\$32,818
Assistant Finance Director		Paramount	Finance	\$102,085	\$17,446
Interim Asst. Finance Director		Paramount	Finance	\$86,484	\$30,294
Payroll Specialist - 1511		Paramount	Finance	\$54,873	\$18,132
Finance Clerk - 1511		Paramount	Finance	\$53,574	\$26,328
Finance Clerk - 1511		Paramount	Finance	\$53,340	\$27,200
Pt Accountant - 1511		Paramount	Finance	\$37,057	\$0
Pt Accountant - 1511		Paramount	Finance	\$23,222	\$223
Finance Assistant		Paramount	Finance	\$21,247	\$0
Finance Assistant		Paramount	Finance	\$1,929	\$0